Date:
Time:
Venue:

Nottinghamshire
County Council

Culture Committee

Tuesday, 26 June 2012
10:30
National Water Sports Centre

Address: [Venue Address]|

AGENDA

Minutes 29 May 2012
Details

Apologies for Absence
Details

Declarations of Interest
(a) Personal
(b) Prejudicial

Proposals for Sherwood Forest Regional Park
Details

Sherwood Forest Visitor Centre
Details

National Water Sports Centre Future Management Arrangements
Details

Work Programme and Tour of Provision
Details

1-2

1-2

15-20

21-44

45 - 52
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